
To: 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: Fri 9/28/2018 7:44:39 PM 
Subject: Change ticket for IMIKYTOXJ) 

Title: American Express OD 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

please issue ticket as stated below. 

On Sep 28, 2018, at 3:16 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $487.30. 

• Ticket is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Wed 03 Oct - LOT Polish Airlines 332 - Premium Economy - 2h 15m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 10.45am 
Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 1.00pm 

Wed 03 Oct - LOT Polish Airlines 769 - Premium Economy -1h 45m 
Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 2.40pm 
Arriving: Odessa International Airport, (ODS) at 5.25pm 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

EFTA_R1_01056418 
EFTA02259866



yes, do it. 

May be issue as refundable, at $487.90? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

correct. thanks 

Canceling original flights, correct? No refund. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Lets proceed with the flight departing on Oct. 3rd at 10:45am thanks! 

LO 332 03OCT CDG WAW 1045A 0100P 
LO 769 03OCT WAW ODS 0240P 0525P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 334.30 

TK 1830 03OCT CDG IST 0800A 1230P 
TK /PS 8818 03OCT IST ODS 0215P 0345P 

OPERATED BY UKRAINE INTERNATIONAL AIRLINES 

TOTAL FARE - USD 471.20 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

EFTA_R1_01056419 
EFTA02259867



oh well...it's too bad...what can I tell you...what is the next flight out...the 7:05am is very early...is there a 9t 

We had two separate tickets issued, both non-refundable. And I can't use any of them as a credit. 

Lowest new one way ticket is Polish Airlines (I can't use existing Polish Air ticket, due to it is originating in UI 
Paris): 

1 LO 334 03OCT CDG WAW 0705A 0920A 
1 LO 767 03OCT WAW ODS 1120A 0205P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 411.90 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha...we need to change the ticket we have for .we now only need a one way from F 
of Oct. 3rd. Not too early though! 

Record Locator (KYTOXJ) 

To loam more about email security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at a—iricann .re” corn ng. 
0 2015 American Express. All rights resolved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Arne' 
Express is In no way responsible or hable for the •a0/14 of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims rating to services or products provided 
service provider is against the service provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees yol. 
authorize. Wo reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: 6487.30. 

• Ticket is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Wed 03 Oct - LOT Polish Airlines 332 - Premium Economy - 2h 15m 

EFTA_R1_01056420 
EFTA02259868



Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 10.45am 
Arriving: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 1.00pm 

Wed 03 Oct - LOT Polish Airlines 769 - Premium Economy - lh 45m 
Departing: Warsaw Chopin Airport, (WAW) at 2.40pm 
Arriving: Odessa International Airport, (ODS) at 5.25pm 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

yes, do it. 

May be issue as refundable, at $487.90? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

correct. thanks 

Canceling original flights, correct? No refund. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

EFTA_R1_01056421 
EFTA02259869



Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Lets proceed with the flight departing on Oct. 3rd at 10:45am thanks! 

LO 332 03OCT CDG WAW 1045A 0100P 
LO 769 03OCT WAW ODS 0240P 0525P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 334.30 

TK 1830 03OCT CDG IST 0800A 1230P 
TK /PS 8818 03OCT IST ODS 0215P 0345P 

OPERATED BY UKRAINE INTERNATIONAL AIRLINES 

TOTAL FARE - USD 471.20 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

oh well...it's too bad...what can I tell you...what is the next flight out...the 7:05am is very early...is 
there a 9am flight out? 

We had two separate tickets issued, both non-refundable. And I can't use any of them as a credit. 

Lowest new one way ticket is Polish Airlines (I can't use existing Polish Air ticket, due to it is 
originating in Ukrain, and now it will be starting in Paris): 

1 LO 334 03OCT CDG WAW 0705A 0920A 
1 LO 767 03OCT WAW ODS 1120A 0205P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 411.90 

EFTA_R1_01056422 
EFTA02259870



Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha...we need to change the ticket we have for ..we now only need a one way 
from Paris to Odessa departing morning of Oct. 3rd. Not too early though! 

Record Locator (KYTOXJ) 

To learn more about o.mad security or roped a suspicious email. please visit us at - .-iicanorarOSS COmfghishing, 
2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who aro not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and 
you acknowledge that American Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only 
remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and not 
against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the 
right to note profile and preference data br servicing purposes. 
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